ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Print and Reproduction Prices

Building Plot Plans

$10.00

Monochrome Paper Reproductions:

8"x 11"

1" x 17"

12" x 18"

18" x 24"

24" x 36"

36" x 48"

Roll Stock — per SF

$ 1.00
$ 1.50
$ 1.75
$ 3.50
$ 7.00
$14.00
$ 1.00

Monochrome Mylar Reproductions:

12" x 18"
18" x 24"
24" x 36"
36" x 48"

$ 3.75
$ 7.50
$15.00
$30.00

Sewer and Drain Permit Fees

Sewer or Drain Service
Connection

Sewer or Drain Service
Repair

Sewer or Drain Service
Transfer

Sewer or Drain Main
Installation

Sewer or Drain Main
Repair

Sewer or Drain Main
Transfer

$200.00

$100.00

$ 25.00

$500.00

$200.00

$ 25.00

Notes: Sewer Service fee is per unit.
Drain Service fee is per connection.
Sewer/Drain Main fee is per ROW.



