## **ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT**

<b>Print and Reproduction Prices</b>	
Building Plot Plans	\$10.00
Monochrome Paper Reproductions:	
8 ½ " x 11"	\$ 1.00
11" x 17"	\$ 1.50
12" x 18"	\$ 1.75
18" x 24"	\$ 3.50
24" x 36"	\$ 7.00
36" x 48"	\$14.00
Roll Stock – per SF	\$ 1.00
Monochrome Mylar Reproductions:	
12" x 18"	\$ 3.75
18" x 24"	\$ 7.50
24" x 36"	\$15.00
36" x 48"	\$30.00

Sewer and Drain Permit Fees	
Sewer or Drain Service Connection	\$200.00
Sewer or Drain Service Repair	\$100.00
Sewer or Drain Service Transfer	\$ 25.00
Sewer or Drain Main Installation	\$500.00
Sewer or Drain Main Repair	\$200.00
Sewer or Drain Main Transfer	\$ 25.00
Notes: Sewer Service fee is per u Drain Service fee is per c Sewer/Drain Main fee is p	onnection.